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Descripcion. Description
Aplique Led 3,2W c/placa solar, sensor y bateria 2000mA blanco/negro IP65 400im
Solar Wall Light Led 3,2W w/sensor, battery 2000mA white/black IP65 400Im

Beneficios. Benefits

Panel fotovoltaico, que recoge la luz solar y la convierte en energia sin necesidad de cables y sin gasto econémico. Sensor Lux &amp;
Movimiento, con una deteccion 120°, desde los 2 hasta los 6 metros. Bateria de litio-ion remplazable de alta capacidad Tres opciones de
encendido 100% de ahorro energético en cualquier instalacion

Photovoltaic panel, which collects sunlight and converts it into energy without the need for cables and without economic expense. Lux
&amp; Motion sensor, with a 120° detection, from 2 to 6 meters. High capacity replaceable lithium-ion battery Three power options 100%
energy savings in any installation

Caracteristicas Generales. General Characteristics

. ) P65
Proteccion Instalado. Installed Protection (IP) Exterior. Outdoor
Informacion Eléctrica. Electrical Information
Vatios. Wattage 3,2 W
\oltaje. Voltage 3.7V
Corriente. Current 2
Regulable. Dimmable no
Informacién Luminica. Light Technical Information
Flujo Luminoso. Luminous Flux (Im) 400 Lm
Eficacia Lm. Lm Efficacy (Lm/W) 125
Temperatura Luz. Color Temperature (K) 4000K
Color Luz. Light Color Blanco Frio .Cool White
indice Reproduccion Cromaética (IRC). Color Rendering Index (CRI) >80
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Informacioén Luminica. Light Technical Information
Angulo Apertura. Beam Angle 120°
LED Chip
Tipo de Led. Led Type SMD 2835
Marca chip LED. LED chip Brand San An
LEDs/unidad. LEDs/unit 30

Informacién Material. Material Information

Color. Color

Datos Medioambientales. Environmental Data

Blanco.White

Consumo de energia en modo encendido. Energy consumption in on-mode

Vida Util. Lifespan

3.2kWh/1000h

Vida Util. Useful Lifetime

Especificaciones Sensor. Sensor Specifications

L70(6k) at 80° = >36000

Tecnologia de Sensor.
Sensor Technology

Area de deteccion. Detection Area

Angulo de deteccion. Detection Angle

Sensor Crepuscular. Photo Sensor

Altura max Instalacion Sensor. Max height Sensor installation
Modo Stanby. Stanby Mode

Tiempo de encendido. On/Off time length

PIR Sensor
2-6m

120° (pared.wall)
30Ix

4m

3% Light

10s
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Especificaciones Sensor. Sensor Specifications

La luminaria tiene 3 modos pre-programados.
Opcion A: 20% de luz
Carga >5 hrs, Uso: 8-9hrs

Cuando el area circundante tiene <30lux, el aplique se enciende a 20% de su potencia durante 5 horas y después se apaga
automaticamente. El sensor de movimiento se mantendra inactivo.

Opcion B: Encendido & Dim
Carga >5 hrs, Uso: hasta 3 dias

Cuando el area circundante tiene <30lux y detecte movimiento, el aplique se encendera a 100% de su potencia (400Im) durante 20s. Se
mantendra a 3% de potencia cuando no detecta movimiento.

Opcidn C: Encendido & Apagado

Carga >5 hrs, Uso: hasta 6 dias

Cuando el area circundante tiene <30lux y detecte movimiento, el aplique se encendera a 100% de su potencia (400lm) durante 30s. Se
mantendra a apagado cuando no detecte movimiento.

The luminaire has 3 pre-programmed modes.

Option A: 20% light

Charging >5 hrs, Use: 8-9hrs

When the surrounding area has <30lux, the wall lamp turns on at 20% of its power for 5 hours and then turns off automatically. The motion
sensor will remain deactivated.

Option B: Power & Dim
Charging >5 hrs, Use: up to 3 days

When the surrounding area has <30lux and detects movement, the wall lamp will light up at 100% of its power (400im) for 20s. It will stay at
3% power when it detects no movement.

Option C: On & Off
Charging >5 hrs, Use: up to 6 days

When the surrounding area has <30lux and detects motion, the wall lamp will turn on at 100% of its power (400Im) for 30s. It will be kept off
when it does not detect movement.

Especificaciones Bateria. Battery Specifications

Tipo de Bateria. Battery Type Bateria Li-ion reemplazamble
Autonomia. Emergency Operation Time >72
Tiempo de Recarga. Battery Recharge 6

Otras Especificaciones Other Specifications

Lampara reemplazable. Replaceble lamp No

Aplique,Manual,plantilla de instalacion, Tacos & Tornillos

Incl. en Caja. Incl. In box . .
para montaje, Tornillos

Accesorios. Accessories

Accesorios. Accessories BATTSOLB

= i
Avda. de las Retamas 5. 45950 Casarrubios del Monte. Toledo. Espafia
Tel: +34 91 616 50 20 Email: roblan@roblan.com

www.roblan.com



ROB
LAN

FICHA TECNICA
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET .

Garantias & Calidad. Quality & Warranties

Garantia ROBLAN. ROBLAN Warranty

Datos Admin & Logistica. Admin Data & Logistics

2 anos. years*

Referencia Producto. ltem Code
Modelo. Model

Gama. Range

Serie. Series

Tecnologia.Technology

Cddigo de Barras. Barcode

Clase ETIM. ETIM Class
Unidades/Embalaje. Units/Carton

Peso Bruto Unidad. Unit Gross Weight
Tipo Embalaje Unidad. Packaging Unit Type
MEAS Embalaje Unitario. MEAS Unit box

LEDSOLWB3
LEDSOL 3
LED TOP

Solar
Solar

LEDs
LEDs

8435298015290
EC002892

12

0.63

Carton Color Box

14.7x11.3x21.6

MEAS Carton 32x357x44.5
Peso Bruto Embalaje Externo. Gross Weight Master Carton 7.5
Peso Neto Embalaje Externo. Net Weight Master Carton 5.16
Dimensiones e Instalacion. Dimensions & Installation
212 h:212
1:140
w:109.2
Peso producto. Product Weight 0.43

Instalacion. Installation

Lugar de Instalacion. Installation place

En caso de rotura. In case of breakage: www.roblan.com
Ultima actualizacién: 2022-05-26 12:42:14 UTC+0000

Sujeto a cambios sin previo aviso. Utilizar datos mas recientes.
Last updated: 2022-05-26 12:42:14 UTC+0000

Subject to change without notice. Use the most recent data.

Descargas. Downloads

Superficie. Surface

Pared. Wall

Manual de instrucciones. Instruction Manual

Descargar.Download
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http://d7rh5s3nxmpy4.cloudfront.net/CMP2379/files/LED_SOL_3.2W_Manual_ROBLAN.pdf

